
 

 
 

Addendum No. 1 
RFB No. 318004 - 1 - rev. 06/17 

1919 Alliant Energy Center Way 
Madison, Wisconsin  53713 

Office: 608/266-4018   ◊   Fax: 608/267-1533 
Public Works Engineering Division 
Public Works Solid Waste Division 

DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF 
PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & 
TRANSPORTATION ADDENDUM 

MARCH 19, 2018 

ATTENTION ALL REQUEST FOR BID (RFB) HOLDERS 

RFB NO. 318004 - ADDENDUM NO. 1 

2018 RESTORATION 
 

 
BIDS DUE:  TUESDAY, MARCH 27, 2018, 2:00 PM.  DUE DATE AND  

TIME ARE NOT CHANGED BY THIS ADDENDUM. 
 

 
This Addendum is issued to modify, explain or clarify the original Request for Bid (RFB) and is hereby 
made a part of the RFB.  Please attach this Addendum to the RFB. 

PLEASE MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: 
 
1. Project Manual Cover Page  (this is not a date change, but typo correction) 

Change: “ Due Date / Time:  TUESDAY, MARCH 6, 2018 / 2:00 P.M. ”,  
to: “ Due Date / Time:  TUESDAY, MARCH 27, 2018 / 2:00 P.M. ”. 

 
 
If any additional information about this Addendum is needed, please call Scott Carlson at 608/266-4179, 
carlson.scott@countyofdane.com. 
 
Sincerely, 
  Scott Carlson 
Project Manager 
 
Enclosures: 

N/A 
 
 
 

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Scott Carlson\318004 - 2018 Restoration Cap Sq So Ramp Construction\03 - Addendum\318004 - Addendum 1.docx 


	ATTENTION ALL REQUEST FOR bid (rfb) HOLDERS
	rfb NO. 318004 - ADDENDUM NO. 1
	2018 RESTORATION
	PLEASE MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGES:

